
Month:

Date Source Amount Date Source Amount

Total 

Income:

Total 

Expenses:

0

0

0

0

Beginning Balance:

Monthly Ledger for                    

Income and Expenses

Balance on hand at the beginning of the month:

Plus INCOME for the month:

Minus EXPENSES for the month:

Balance at the end of the month:

Cash Received (INCOME) Cash Paid Out (OUTCOME)

0 0


